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All Dimensions Are In mm
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Profile group
Part code 
Description 

Material
Color
Surface treatment

Moment of inertia Lx
Moment of inertia Ly
Moment of resistance Wx
Moment of resistance Wy
Mass 

40 Series 
PG40 40120H 
PG40 40X120H with 8 slots

Aluminium alloy
Clear anodising
15-17μm 300HX

424.10 cm
194.77 cm
12.05cm
32.46 cm
3.7 kg/mtr
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